
Level Contest Day Schedule

Elementary Character Animation 4-6 Monday 8:30am-4:00pm

Elementary Character Animation 7-8 Monday 8:30am-4:00pm

Elementary Construction 7-8 Monday 8:00am-4:00pm

Elementary Green Energies 7-8 Monday 8:45am-4:00pm

Elementary LEGO Mechanical Engineering 4-6 Monday 8:30am-4:00pm

Elementary LEGO Mechanical Engineering 7-8 Monday 8:30am-4:00pm

Elementary LEGO Robotics 4-6 Monday 8:30am-4:00pm

Elementary LEGO Robotics 7-8 Monday 8:30am-4:00pm

Elementary Technology 4-6 Monday 8:45am-3:30pm

Elementary Technology 7-8 Monday 8:45am-4:00pm

Elementary TV and Video Production 7-8 Monday 7:30am-4:00pm

Elementary VEX IQ 4-6 Monday 8:30am-4:00pm

Elementary VEX IQ 7-8 Monday 8:30am-4:00pm

Elementary Workplace Safety 7-8 Monday 8:30am-3:30pm

Secondary 2D Character Animation Tuesday 7:00am-3:30pm

Secondary 3D Character Animation Tuesday 7:00am-3:30pm

Secondary Aesthetics Tuesday 7:00am-3:45pm

Secondary Architectural Technology and Design Tuesday 7:00am-2:30pm

Secondary Auto Collision Repair Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm

Secondary Auto Painting Monday & Tuesday 7:00am-5:00pm & 7:30am-4:00pm

Secondary Auto Service Technology Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm

Secondary Baking Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm

Secondary Brick Masonry Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm

Secondary Cabinetmaking Tuesday 7:00am-5:30pm

Secondary Carpentry - Individual Tuesday 7:00am-5:30pm

Secondary Carpentry - Team Tuesday 7:00am-5:00pm
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Secondary Coding Tuesday 8:30am-3:00pm

Secondary Computer Aided Manufacturing Tuesday 7:00am-2:00pm

Secondary Culinary Arts Tuesday 6:45am-4:30pm

Secondary Electrical Installations Tuesday 7:00am-5:30pm

Secondary Electronics Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm

Secondary Fashion Design Tuesday 8:20am-4:00pm

Secondary Floristry Tuesday 7:00am-2:30pm

Secondary Geographic Information Systems Tuesday 7:00am-3:30pm

Secondary Graphic Design - Presentation Tuesday 7:00am-4:30pm

Secondary Graphic Design- Studio Production Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm

Secondary Hairstyling Tuesday 7:30am-5:00pm

Secondary Heating Systems Technician Tuesday 7:30am-5:30pm

Secondary Heavy Equipment Service Tuesday 7:00am-5:00pm

Secondary Home and Team Building Tuesday 7:00am-10:10am

Secondary Horticulture and Landscape Monday & Tuesday 7:00am-6:00pm&7:30am-4:00pm

Secondary IT Network Systems Administration Tuesday 7:00am-4:30pm

Secondary IT Office Software Application Tuesday 8:15am-3:30pm

Secondary Job Interview Tuesday 7:00am-4:30pm

Secondary Job Skill Demonstration Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm

Secondary Landscape Design Tuesday 7:00am-5:00pm

Secondary Mechanical CAD Tuesday 7:45am-4:00pm

Secondary Outdoor Powered Equipment Tuesday 7:00am-3:20pm

Secondary Photography Tuesday 7:00am-3:00pm

Secondary Plumbing Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm

Secondary Precision Machining Monday & Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm&7:00am-4:00pm

Secondary Prepared Speech Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm

Secondary Refrigeration Tuesday 7:00am-4:30pm

Secondary Restaurant Service Tuesday 9:15am-4:00pm

Secondary Robotics Monday & Tuesday 7:30 - 5:00 & 7:30 - 4:00

Secondary TV and Video Production Tuesday 7:00am-6:00pm

Secondary Vex V5 Robotics Tuesday 7:00am-5:00pm

Secondary Web Design and Development Tuesday TBD

Secondary Welding Tuesday 7:00am-3:30pm

Secondary Workplace Safety Tuesday 7:00am-5:00pm



Post-Secondary 3D Digital Game Art Tuesday 7:00am-4:30pm

Post-Secondary Additive Manufacturing Monday 7:30am-4:00pm

Post-Secondary Aesthetics Monday 7:00am-3:45pm

Post-Secondary Aircraft Maintenance Tuesday 7:00am-4:30pm

Post-Secondary Architectural Technology and Design Tuesday 7:00am-2:30pm

Post-Secondary Auto Collision Repair Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm

Post-Secondary Auto Painting Monday & Tuesday 7:00am-5:00am&7:30am-5:00pm

Post-Secondary Auto Service Technology Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm

Post-Secondary Automation and Control Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm

Post-Secondary Baking Monday 7:00am-4:00pm

Post-Secondary Brick Masonry Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm

Post-Secondary Cabinetmaking Tuesday 7:00am-5:30pm

Post-Secondary Carpentry - Individual Tuesday 7:00am-5:30pm

Post-Secondary Cloud Computing Tuesday 7:30am-2:30pm

Post-Secondary CNC Machining Monday & Tuesday 7:30am-5:15pm&7:30am-5:15pm

Post-Secondary Coding Tuesday 8:30am-3:00pm

Post-Secondary Computer Aided Manufacturing Tuesday 7:00am-2:00pm

Post-Secondary Culinary Arts Monday 6:45am-5:30pm

Post-Secondary Electrical Installations Tuesday 7:00am-6:00pm

Post-Secondary Electronics Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm

Post-Secondary Fashion Design Tuesday 8:20am-4:00pm

Post-Secondary Graphic Design - Studio Production Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm

Post-Secondary Hairstyling Tuesday 7:30am-5:00pm

Post-Secondary Heating Systems Technician Tuesday 7:30am-5:30pm

Post-Secondary Heavy Equipment Service Tuesday 7:00am-5:00pm

Post-Secondary Horticulture and Landscape Monday & Tuesday 7:00am-6:00pm&7:30am-4:00pm

Post-Secondary Industrial Mechanic Millwright Tuesday 7:00am-4:45pm

Post-Secondary IT Network Systems Administration Tuesday 7:00am-4:30pm

Post-Secondary IT Office Software Application Tuesday 8:15am-3:30pm 

Post-Secondary Landscape Design Tuesday 7:00am-5:00pm

Post-Secondary Mechanical CAD Tuesday 7:45am-4:00pm

Post-Secondary Mechatronics Tuesday 7:00am-5:00pm

Post-Secondary Metal Fabricator - Fitter Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm

Post-Secondary Mobile Crane Tuesday 7:00am-6:00pm  



Post-Secondary Network Cabling Specialist Tuesday 7:00am-5:30pm

Post-Secondary Outdoor Powered Equipment Tuesday 7:00am-3:20pm

Post-Secondary Photography Tuesday 7:00am-3:00pm

Post-Secondary Plumbing Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm

Post-Secondary Powerline Techician Monday & Tuesday 7:00am-5:00pm&7:00am-5:00pm

Post-Secondary Precision Machining Monday & Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm&7:00am-4:00pm

Post-Secondary Refrigeration Tuesday 7:00am-4:00pm

Post-Secondary Renewable Energies TBD TBD

Post-Secondary Restaurant Service Monday 8:45am-4:30pm

Post-Secondary Sheet Metal Work Tuesday 7:45am-4:00pm

Post-Secondary Sprinkler Fitter Tuesday 7:00am-5:00pm

Post-Secondary Steamfitting / Pipefitting Tuesday 7:00am-5:00pm

Post-Secondary Truck and Coach Tuesday 7:00am-5:00pm

Post-Secondary Web Design and Development Tuesday TBD

Post-Secondary Welding Monday 7:00am-3:30pm


